CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Slim Chickens

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS
$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

BOX LUNCHES

Crispy Chicken Sandwich Box Lunch $7.89

Fried chicken breast, pickles and ranch mayo on a toasted
brioche bun, served with chips and a brownie.

Chicks Tender Box Lunch $7.99

Three tenders and one dipping sauce, served with chips and a
brownie.



Slims Tender Box Lunch

Five tenders and two dipping sauces, served with chips and a
brownie.

Slims Wrap Box Lunch

Hand-breaded fried or grilled tenders, lettuce, tomato and
ranch, served with chips and a brownie.

TENDERS AND WINGS

Tenders (25)

(Serves 8) Our famous hand-breaded fried or grilled buttermilk
marinated tenders, served with your choice of dipping sauces.

Wings (20)
(Serves 4) Our 100% all-natural chicken wings are fried to
perfection, served with your choice of sauces.

SIDES

Garden Salad Tray
(Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers,

cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing.

Coleslaw (Small)
(Serves 8-10) Traditional southern recipe.

Coleslaw (Large)
(Serves 12-20) Traditional southern recipe.

Potato Salad (Small)

(Serves 8-10) Our loaded baked potato salad is extra creamy
and filled with bacon and chives.

Potato Salad (Large)

$9.99

$9.99

$39.99

$29.99

$22.99

$15.99

$24.99

$19.99



(Serves 12-20) Our loaded baked potato salad is extra creamy
and filled with bacon and chives.

Mac & Cheese (Small)

(Serves 8-10) This southern classic is made with a three-
cheese blend of Parmesan, Colby and cheddar.

Mac & Cheese (Large)

(Serves 12-20) This southern classic is made with a three-
cheese blend of Parmesan, Colby and cheddar.

Texas Toast

(Serves 8-10) Sixteen half slices of thick cut bread, coated with
garlic butter and toasted to perfection.

Miss Vickies Kettle Chips (Bag)

5 Sauce Pack
5 - 2 0z. sauce cups.

10 Sauce Pack
10 - 2 0z. sauce cups.

20 Sauce Pack
20 - 2 0z. sauce cups.

DESSERTS

Brownie Tray (8)
Soft chocolate brownies topped with sweet chocolate chips.

BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea (Gallon)

Unsweet Tea (Gallon)

$34.99

$21.99

$36.99

$5.99

$2

$1.99

$3.99

$6.99

$16.99

$5.99

$5.99



Peach Tea (Gallon) $5.99

Raspberry Tea (gallon) $5.99

Lemonade (Gallon) $9.99

Bottled Water $2.5



