

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Slim Chickens

SERVICE LEVELS

SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	\$10
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch! Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	\$0
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	\$0
BOX LUNCHES	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich Box Lunch Fried chicken breast, pickles and ranch mayo on a toasted brioche bun, served with chips and a brownie.	\$7.89
Chicks Tender Box Lunch Three tenders and one dipping sauce, served with chips and a brownie.	\$7.99

Slims Tender Box Lunch	\$9.99				
Five tenders and two dipping sauces, served with chips and a brownie.					
Slims Wrap Box Lunch	\$9.99				
Hand-breaded fried or grilled tenders, lettuce, tomato and ranch, served with chips and a brownie.					
TENDERS AND WINGS					
Tenders (25)	\$39.99				
(Serves 8) Our famous hand-breaded fried or grilled buttermilk marinated tenders, served with your choice of dipping sauces.					
Wings (20)	\$29.99				
(Serves 4) Our 100% all-natural chicken wings are fried to perfection, served with your choice of sauces.					
SIDES					
SIDES Garden Salad Tray	\$22.99				
	\$22.99				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers,	\$22.99 \$15.99				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing.	·				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing. Coleslaw (Small)	·				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing. Coleslaw (Small) (Serves 8-10) Traditional southern recipe.	\$15.99				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing. Coleslaw (Small) (Serves 8-10) Traditional southern recipe. Coleslaw (Large)	\$15.99				
Garden Salad Tray (Serves 8-10) Fresh greens topped with tomatoes, cucumbers, cheddar jack cheese and croutons with your choice of dressing. Coleslaw (Small) (Serves 8-10) Traditional southern recipe. Coleslaw (Large) (Serves 12-20) Traditional southern recipe.	\$15.99 \$24.99				

(Serves 12-20) Our loaded baked potato salad is extra creamy and filled with bacon and chives.	\$34.99			
Mac & Cheese (Small)	\$21.99			
(Serves 8-10) This southern classic is made with a three- cheese blend of Parmesan, Colby and cheddar.				
Mac & Cheese (Large)	\$36.99			
(Serves 12-20) This southern classic is made with a three- cheese blend of Parmesan, Colby and cheddar.				
Texas Toast	\$5.99			
(Serves 8-10) Sixteen half slices of thick cut bread, coated with garlic butter and toasted to perfection.				
Miss Vickies Kettle Chips (Bag)	\$2			
5 Sauce Pack	\$1.99			
5 - 2 oz. sauce cups.				
10 Sauce Pack	\$3.99			
10 - 2 oz. sauce cups.				
20 Sauce Pack	\$6.99			
20 - 2 oz. sauce cups.				
DESSERTS				
Brownie Tray (8)	\$16.99			
Soft chocolate brownies topped with sweet chocolate chips.				
BEVERAGES				
Sweet Tea (Gallon)	\$5.99			
Unsweet Tea (Gallon)	\$5.99			

Peach Tea (Gallon)	\$5.99
Raspberry Tea (gallon)	\$5.99
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$9.99
Bottled Water	\$2.5